
 18-21 December 2017
Bombay Exhibition Centre

Goregaon, Mumbai, India

ORGANISER: EVENT MANAGER:

Print-packaging.com
(P) Ltd.

All India Federation Of 
Master Printers

Bombay Exhibition Centre has custom made spots designated for 
Prominent Branding. 

Pamex 2017 brings to you an opportunity to gain visibility and recognition by 
 advertising your presence. Place your company branding at the exhibition 
 venue to grab instant recognition and attention. 

We are offering at cost Invitation Price for the benet of PAMEX 2017

Branding Choices:

* Pole buntings will carry branding on both sides.
* The cost includes printing, material and mounting. Only the design has to be 
   provided by the exhibitor.

Conrm your booking with:
Mr. Prateek Kaushik: +91-9899981610

Branding Opportunities

Ms. Varsha Pal          +91-9892633445

                Size/ ft                     Total Qty                      Qty available                  Location     Type                 Cost (  )/ each

Hoarding 15'X 8' 60000

60000

60000

14000

65000

75000

85000

12000

18000

22000

30000

60000

18

01

01

01

12

08

02

01

12

10

30

14

17'11" X8'

17'4'' X 8'

18'6"X 8'

3'X 8'

20'X 10'

20'X 10'

20'X 10'

2'X 7'

2'X 7'

3'X 10'

14'X 10'

NES Truss Frame Main Pathway

NES Truss Frame Main Pathway

NES Truss Frame Main Pathway

NES Truss Frame Main Pathway

NES Center Frame 

Self standing, Gate 1 to Hall 1

Self standing, Gate 2 to Hall 1

Self standing Outside Hall 1

From Gate 1 to Hall 1

Outside Hall 1

Inside Hall 1 from trusses

Inside Hall 1 4'X 10'and 3' X 10'

Hoarding

Hoarding

Hoarding

Hoarding

Hoarding

Hoarding

Hoarding

Pole Bunting

Pole Bunting

Hall 1 Bunting

Pillar Cladding



Title__________________First Name_____________________________Surname________________________________

Company______________________________________Disignation____________________________________________

Address____________________________________________________________________________________________

_____________________________________________City__________________________________________________

Pin_______________State_______________________ Country_______________________________________________

Tel._____________________Mobile_____________________________Fax_____________________________________

Email_________________________________________Website______________________________________________

Contact us:
Mr. Prateek Kaushik: +91-9899981610

10
Bombay Exhibition Centre

Goregaon, Mumbai, India

ORGANISER: EVENT MANAGER:

Print-packaging.com
(P) Ltd.

All India Federation Of 
Master Printers

                Size/ ft                     Total Qty                      Qty Applied                   Location     Type                 Cost (  )/ each

Hoarding 15'X 8' 60000

60000

60000

14000

65000

75000

85000

12000

18000

22000

30000

60000

18

01

01

01

12

08

02

01

12

10

30

14

17'11" X8'

17'4'' X 8'

18'6"X 8'

3'X 8'

20'X 10'

20'X 10'

20'X 10'

2'X 7'

2'X 7'

3'X 10'

14'X 10'

NES Truss Frame Main Pathway

NES Truss Frame Main Pathway

NES Truss Frame Main Pathway

NES Truss Frame Main Pathway

NES Center Frame 

Self standing, Gate 1 to Hall 1

Self standing, Gate 2 to Hall 1

Self standing Outside Hall 1

From Gate 1 to Hall 1

Outside Hall 1

Inside Hall 1 from trusses

Inside Hall 1 4'X 10'and 3' X 10'

Hoarding

Hoarding

Hoarding

Hoarding

Hoarding

Hoarding

Hoarding

Pole Bunting

Pole Bunting

Hall 1 Bunting

Pillar Cladding

B o o k i n g F o r m

 18-21 December 2017

Ms. Varsha Pal          +91-9892633445




