

18-21 December 2017

Bombay Exhibition Centre Goregaon, Mumbai, India



ORGANISER: All India Federation Of Master Printers EVENT MANAGER: Print-packaging.com (P) Ltd.



Branding Opportunities

Bombay Exhibition Centre has custom made spots designated for **Prominent Branding**.

Pamex 2017 brings to you an opportunity to gain visibility and recognition by advertising your presence. Place your company branding at the exhibition venue to grab instant recognition and attention.

We are offering at cost Invitation Price for the benefit of PAMEX 2017

Branding Choices:

Туре	Location	Size/ ft	Total Qty	Qty available	₹Cost ()/ each
Hoarding	NES Truss Frame Main Pathway	15'X 8'	18		60000
Hoarding	NES Truss Frame Main Pathway	17'11" X8'	01		60000
Hoarding	NES Truss Frame Main Pathway	17'4" X 8'	01		60000
Hoarding	NES Truss Frame Main Pathway	18'6"X 8'	01		60000
Hoarding	NES Center Frame	3'X 8'	12		14000
Hoarding	Self standing, Gate 1 to Hall 1	20'X 10'	08		65000
Hoarding	Self standing, Gate 2 to Hall 1	20'X 10'	02		75000
Hoarding	Self standing Outside Hall 1	20'X 10'	01		85000
Pole Bunting	From Gate 1 to Hall 1	2'X 7'	12		12000
Pole Bunting	Outside Hall 1	2'X 7'	10		18000
Hall 1 Bunting	Inside Hall 1 from trusses	3'X 10'	30		22000
Pillar Cladding	Inside Hall 1 4'X 10'and 3' X 10'	14'X 10'	14		30000

Confirm your booking with:

Mr. Prateek Kaushik: +91-9899981610 Ms. Varsha Pal +91-9892633445

^{*} Pole buntings will carry branding on both sides.

^{*} The cost includes printing, material and mounting. Only the design has to be provided by the exhibitor.



09 10 11 12 December 2015

Bombay Exhibition Centre Goregaon, Mumbai, India



ORGANISER: All India Federation Of Master Printers EVENT MANAGER: Print-packaging.com (P) Ltd.













18-21 December 2017

Bombay Exhibition Centre Goregaon, Mumbai, India



Print-packaging.com (P) Ltd.



Booking Form

Title	First Name	Surname	
Company		Disignation	
Address			
		City	
Pin	State	Country	
Tel	Mobile	Fax	
Email		Website	

Туре	Location	Size/ ft	Total Qty	Qty Applied	₹Cost ()/ each
Hoarding	NES Truss Frame Main Pathway	15'X 8'	18		60000
Hoarding	NES Truss Frame Main Pathway	17'11" X8'	01		60000
Hoarding	NES Truss Frame Main Pathway	17'4" X 8'	01		60000
Hoarding	NES Truss Frame Main Pathway	18'6"X 8'	01		60000
Hoarding	NES Center Frame	3'X 8'	12		14000
Hoarding	Self standing, Gate 1 to Hall 1	20'X 10'	08		65000
Hoarding	Self standing, Gate 2 to Hall 1	20'X 10'	02		75000
Hoarding	Self standing Outside Hall 1	20'X 10'	01		85000
Pole Bunting	From Gate 1 to Hall 1	2'X 7'	12		12000
Pole Bunting	Outside Hall 1	2'X 7'	10		18000
Hall 1 Bunting	Inside Hall 1 from trusses	3'X 10'	30		22000
Pillar Cladding	Inside Hall 1 4'X 10'and 3' X 10'	14'X 10'	14		30000

Contact us:

Mr. Prateek Kaushik: +91-9899981610 Ms. Varsha Pal +91-9892633445